Item Number Description Wall Plate Dimension Voltage Outlet Dimension
MR-TR-15-NL 15A Outlet 2.75x4.49x0.25 in 125V 4.33x1.38x1.10 in
MR-TR-20-NL 20A Outlet 2.75x4.49x0.25 in 125V 4.33x1.38x1.10 in
MR-TR-20-NL
Project Name:
Prepare By:
Date:
Contact/Phone:
MR-TR-15-NL
15A/20A Outlet With Night Light
This Outlet with Night Light combines a standard duplex receptacle with a
built-in LED night light for added safety and convenience. Designed for
residential and light commercial use, it provides reliable power while offering soft
illumination in low-light conditions. Ideal for bedrooms, hallways, bathrooms,
kitchens, and stairways where nighttime visibility is needed without turning
on main lights.
Available in 15A and 20A configurations
Built-in LED night light for enhanced visibility
Automatically provides soft illumination in dark environments
Standard duplex outlet for everyday power needs
125V rated for residential applications
UL listed for safety and compliance
Tamper-resistant design for added protection
MR-TR-15-NL/MR-TR-20-NL
Outlet With Night Light
Key Features — Outlet With Night Light
Website: www.mwledlighting.com   Email: Info@mwledlighting.com Location: 15250 Stafford St, City Of Industry, CA91744
Technical Summary
Item Number Description
MR-TR-15-NL 15A Outlet With Night Light
MR-TR-20-NL 20A Outlet With Night Light